
 
Central Texas Groundwater Conservation District  

FY 2022-2023 

Holiday Schedule 

 

 

Columbus Day 10/10/22 Monday 

Veteran’s Day 11/11/22 Friday 

Thanksgiving 11/24-25/22 Thursday/Friday 

Christmas 12/23 & 12/26/22 Friday/Monday 

New Year’s  1/2/23 Monday 

MLK Day 1/16/23 Monday 

Presidents Day 2/20/23 Monday 

Good Friday 4/7/23 Friday 

Memorial Day 5/29/23 Monday 

Juneteenth 6/19/23 Monday 

Independence Day 7/4/23 Tuesday 

Labor Day 9/4/23 Monday 

 


